
 
TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL  

2020 Varsity Track & Field 
The Light in the Mountains - Be GREAT! 1-19-2020  

 

Day Date Time Meet//Location Out  Leave  Apx.Rtrn 

Fri/Sat Jan 31/ 
Feb 1 TBA Last Chance Invite Indoor meet (Select only) 

Birmingham AL @ The CrossPlex 2331 Bessemer Rd 35208  Fri noon  Sat late 

Mon  Feb 10 BP 3:15 
3:15-6:15 Big Peach Running SHOE DAY @ MS SAC and Parent Meeting @ MS SAC 5:45-6:15  

6:30-7:00 = Sudden Cardiac Meeting:  College Athletic Eligibility Mtg 7-7:30  

Thur Feb 20  Green-White (MS/Varsity) Intrasquad Meet & Family Cookout - HS Fire Pit 3:45-7:15 p.m. 

Thur March 5 4:00 Rabun Co Tri  
230 Wildcat Hill Dr, Tiger, GA 30576  2:25 p.m. 2:35 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 

Sat March 7 9:30 Eagle Invite 
East Jackson High School, 1435 Hoods Mill Rd, Commerce, GA 

 7:15 a.m. TBD 

Fri  Mar 13 4:00 Bo James Invite @ Rabun Co HS  
230 Wildcat Hill Dr, Tiger, GA 30576  

2:25 p.m. 2:35 p.m. 10:30 p.m. 

Sat Mar 21 10:00 a.m. Athens Academy  
1281 Spartan Lane, Athens, Georgia 30606  -  Spring Musical 

 7:15am TBD 
5:45? 

Tue  Mar 24 4:00 Commerce @ Commerce MS  
7690 Jefferson Rd, Commerce, GA 30529 

1:40 2:00 9:30 

Fri  March 27 4:30 Battle of the Blue Ridge @ Habersham Central   
2059 Old Hwy 197 S, Mt Airy, GA 30563 - (top 2 entries) 

2:45 3:00 10ish 

Thur Apr 2  4:00 George Walton Academy  
1 Bulldog Dr, Monroe,  

12:45 
Eat early! 1:00 11:15 

Fri/Sat Apr 10-11 TBD 
See info 

 Bojangles Classic  
Spring Valley High School, 120 Sparkleberry Ln, Columbia, SC  

End of spring break - select few  https://bojanglestrackclassic.com/  

 Fri Sat late 

Sat Apr 18 9:30 
Blue Ridge Classic @ AC Reynolds HS 
AC Reynolds High School, 1 Rocket Dr, Asheville, NC 28803 
Schedule http://www.blueridgeclassic.org/meet_schedule.htm 

Meet info: http://www.blueridgeclassic.org/ 

 6:15AM 8:30pm 

Wed Apr 22 3:30 Swain County HS Invite  
Cherokee High School, 200 Ravensford Dr, Cherokee, NC 28719 

12:45 
Eat early 1:00 TBD 

Sat Apr 25 9:30 Galloway Invite Optional/Make Up Meet (can only participate in 10 meets) 
215 Chastain Park Ave NW, Atlanta, GA 30342  6:45AM TBD 

Sat/Mon May 2, 4 10:30 a.m. 
11 a.m. 

Girls & Boys Area 2 Championships 
@ Athens Academy 1281 Spartan Lane, Athens, Georgia  SAT Test Date 

 Sat 7:45 a.m. 
Mon 8 a.m. TBD 

Thur/Sat  May 14-16 TBA Girls & Boys State Championships @ Berry College-Rome, GA  Wed 3:30  

Tue May 12 5:30-7:30 Spring Sports Banquet - Dillard House     

Scott Neal – Head Coach scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org         Assistant Coaches – Tim Corbett, Scott Augustine 
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